		công cụ tìm kiếm bảng dữ liệu linh kiện điện tử
    		   Vietnamese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Feature
Value
Type code
U
Mounting position
Any
Symbol
00991473
Operating pressure for entire temperature range
0 bar ... 10 bar
Flow rate with respect to atmosphere
1450 l/min
Operating medium
Compressed air as per ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:-:-]
Information on operating and pilot media
Operation with oil lubrication possible
Corrosion resistance class (CRC)
1 - Low corrosion stress
Noise level
74 dB(A)
Ambient temperature
-10 °C ... 70 °C
Product weight
8 g
Pneumatic connection
1/8 NPT
Cushioning insert material
PE
Material of screwed trunnion
Aluminum
Note on materials
Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
Housing material
Aluminum
7/19/21 - Subject to change - Festo AG & Co. KG
1/1
	Số phần tương tự - 12638
	nhà sản xuất	tên linh kiện	bảng dữ liệu	Giải thích chi tiết về linh kiện
List of Unclassifed Man...
1263
515Kb / 1P	   QUICK-FIT TERMINALS
TE Connectivity Ltd
126328-4
214Kb / 8P	   Pneumatic Auto- Cycle
PHOENIX CONTACT
1263626
316Kb / 8P	   Double socket - EO-AB/PT/LED/DUO/V/GFI/15